
25. Römercup 2018

Ladenburg, 07.-08.07.2018

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

85kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Yannick Hentges KSV Köllerbach
SS 2:0

52
SS 4:4

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  6 1

2 Philipp Neumaier VfK Mühlenbach
0:10

01 Fr
0:37

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Aram Shikho ASV Urloffen
Fr

1:08

01
SS 4:0

52
 1  5  1  0  8 2
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